
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

$.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

669115 

(a) HUSKY GROUP LIMITED 

I/We (b) David John Watchorn 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

109 Swan Street, Sileby, Leicestershire LE12 7NN 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 08 January 2010 

seo Dah om fi] (0 
For Official use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 Auer 

09/01/2010 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HUSKY GROUP LIMITED 

on the 8th day of January 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

1, Geoffrey Thomasson, a Chief Executive 

of Orchard House, The Nook, Bitteswell, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4RY 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked, A, Al & B are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs 
of the above named company as at 08 January 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on 
business as a Supplier of Refrigeration Products. 

Sworn at hs hw. hA Ss Kea. 

Date eS ett 2o/ 0 Ne 

Before me 

A Solicitor issioner of Oaths 

‘Chasgr 
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash at Bank on Appointment 

Cash on Hand 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) — Husky Commercial Equipment 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) ~ Husky Group Australia 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) — Husky Group Venezuela 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) - Trade 

Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 
Other Current Assets - Investments 

Other Current Assets — Development costs for USA market 
Plant and Machinery 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature SOSA Date: a ANS 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

18,490 18,490 
1,631 1,631 

1,369,958 0 
74,212 0 

65,812 20,000 

6,367 0 

19,153" 0 
2,397 0 

93,899 0 
42,120 0 

123,009 20,000 

1,817,048 60,121 

1,817,048 60,121 



Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Associated Creditors 

Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs PAYE / NIC less anticipated VAT refund setoff 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital: 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

60,121 

(1,600) 

(11,000) 

(12,600) 

47,521 

47,521 

0 

47,521 

(1,547,929) 

(24,538) 
(70,110) 

(378,983) 

(2,021,560) 

(1,974,039) 

(4,000) 

(4,000) 

(1,978,039) 

Signat : SE Date: Qe 


